
P
ractical 

Counseling 
B

B
Y

C
L

-132 
B

iodiversity 
(M

icrobes, 
A

lgae, Fungi 

Practical C
ounseling S

chedule for 
B

SC
G

/B
SC

M
/B

SC
 H

ons. P
rogram

m
e TEE June-

2025 

V
enue: B

otany D
epartm

ent G
ovt. M

otilal V
igyan M

ahavidhyalay, B
hopalM

adhya Pradesh 

a
n

d
 

A
rch

eg
o

n
iates) 

0
1

/1
/2

0
2

5
 

Im
portant points 

1 
2 3 

D
ate 

3
1

/1
0

/2
0

2
5

 

Sd. 

W
ith B

est W
ish

es 

0
2

/1
1

/2
0

2
5

 

0
3

/1
1

/2
0

2
5

 

04/11/2025 

0
6

/1
1

/2
0

2
5

 

0
7

/1
1

/2
0

2
5

 

M
orning 

session 

0
9

.0
0

A
M

 to 

01.00 PM
 

D
r. U

.S
. P

atle 

09.00A
M

 to 

0
1

.0
0

 P
M

 

09.00A
M

 to 

0
1

.0
0

 P
M

 

0
9

.0
0

A
M

 to 

0
1

.0
0

 P
M

 

0
9

.0
0

A
M

 to 

0
1

.0
0

 P
M

 

0
9

.0
0

A
M

 to 

0
1

.0
0

 P
M

 

09.00A
M

 to 

0
1

.0
0

 P
M

 

Indira G
andhi N

ational O
pen U

niversity 

(S
tudy C

enter C
oordinator) 

Evening 
Days 

se
ssio

m
 

1501. G
ovt. M

V
M

 C
ollege, B

hopal 

01.30 PM
 to 

0
5

.3
0

 P
M

 

01.30 PM
 to 

0
5

.3
0

 P
M

 

R
E

G
IO

N
A

L
 C

E
N

T
R

E
 B

H
O

P
A

L
 

01.30 P
M

 to 

05.30 PM
 

0
1

.3
0

 P
M

 to 

05.30 P
M

 

01.30 P
M

 to 

05.30 PM
 

01.30 PM
 to 

05.30 P
M

 

01.30 PM
 to 

05.30 P
M

 

2 3 5 6 7 

Introduction 

N
ote: There 

will be no 
practical practice and practical exam

 on Sunday and G
ovt. H

olidays. 

Exercise 1-E. M
. phage. E.M

. TM
V

, E. M
. lytic and E. M

. lysogenic cycle 
E

xercise 2-
Types of bacteria, E.M

. bacterial cell, E. M
. binary fission, 

E.M
. C

onjugation E
xercise 3-

G
ram

-staining 

T
opic to be covered (B

lock/U
nit) 

Exercise 4- N
ostoc, chlam

ydom
onas, O

edogonium
, vaucheria Fuvus. 

Polysiphonia E
xercise 5-

R
hizopus, Penicillium

 

E
xercise 6-

A
lternaria E

xercise 7-
P

uccinia 
E

xercise 8-
A

gricus E
xercise 

9&
 10-L

ichens, M
ycorrhiza 

E
xercise 11-M

archantia E
xercise 12-

F
unaria E

xercise 13-
S

elaginella 

E
xercise 14-

E
quisetum

 E
xercise 15-

P
teris 

Exercise 16-C
ycas E

xercise 17-
Pinus 

R
ev

isio
n

 

For Lab courses of 02 credits, there are 07 days in 14 practical sessions. The last session of practical course will be practical exam
ination. 

A
ttendance is com

pulsory for Laboratory course 
work, 

Please keep your identity card with you whenever you visit any IGNOU Study Centre/Regional Centre. 

P
ractical E

xam
ination and viva voce 

Dr. Subash Ranjan N
ayak 

(D
eputy D

irector) 
IG

N
O

U
 Reçional C

entre. Bhopal 

A
cad

em
ic C

o
u

n
selo

r/ 

Dr U
e.P

an
d

ey
 

E
x

am
in

er 

Dr. R. K. 
Tenguriya 

M
VM

 C
ollege 

B
hopal E

m
ail 

A
ddress: 

uspatle23@
gm

ail.co 

(S
enior R

egional D
irector) 

IG
N

O
U

 R
egional C

entre. B
hopal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

